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Commercial Sale
- Market Street, Lima

Basic
Property Type:
Listing Type:
MLS ID:

Price:

Year Built:

MLS

LivingArea:

PropertySubType:

StreetDirPrefix:
Tax Amount:

Zoning:

NewTaxesExpen

Se:

Office Name:

Commercial Sale

For Sale
300656
$300,000

1970

0 Sqft

$2,957
Other

$0

CCR Realtors

Address

Street: Market

Street Suffix: Street
us

City: Lima



Agent Info

Administrator
DCRE

S 419-695-1006

No Image

419-695-1006 - 103 N Main St.




